
Olde Beaufort Farmers Market
Event Date
Sat, May 25 2024, 9 - 10am
Weekly on Saturday at 9:00am until Sat, Nov 23 2024
Recent

Sat, May 18 2024, 9 - 10am

Upcoming

Sat, Jun 1 2024, 9 - 10am
Sat, Jun 8 2024, 9 - 10am
Sat, Jun 15 2024, 9 - 10am
Sat, Jun 22 2024, 9 - 10am
Sat, Jun 29 2024, 9 - 10am
Sat, Jul 6 2024, 9 - 10am
Sat, Jul 13 2024, 9 - 10am

https://www.oldebeaufortfarmersmarket.org/

The market is open every Saturday from April 13-November from 9 a.m. - 1
p.m. on the courthouse square. Visit the website for weekly events, vendors

and information. 

 

 

 

 

Please note this it not a Town of Beaufort event and you will need to contact the event
organizer directly for additional information. 

 

 

http://www.beaufortnc.org/events/page/olde-beaufort-farmers-market-0
https://www.oldebeaufortfarmersmarket.org/

